90136
5031
6093

6148

6095
5554
5005
5010
5008
5015
90022
5555
5847
5022
5009
5051
90097
5055
5161
5029
5470
5023
5556
5014
5066
5020
5063
5060
90003
5033
5032
5021
807
5079
90076

5086

5064
5068
5076
5011
90176
6040
6039
90179
5077
5085
5122
5024

5127

First name

ANTONIS
ANASTASIA
GEORGE

LOUIS

STATHIS
VASILIKI
KYRIAKOS
LOUKAS
MARIOS
ANTONIS
DIMITRIOS
DIMITRIS
GEORGIOS
ALEXANDRA
AMBROSIOS
GEORGIOS
ALEXANDROS
MARIGLENT
CHRISTOS
KONSTANTINA
KONSTANTINOS
PANAGIOTA
AXILLEAS
DAMIANOS
ATHANASIOS
DIMITRIOS
DANIEL
CHARALAMPOS
GEORGIOS
STEFANOS
NIKOLAOS
ALEXANDRA
ZOl

GEORGE
SINAN

IOANNIS

THEODOROS
GIORGOS
ANASTASIOS
NIKITAS
SOKRAT
MARIA
GIWRGOS
VASILIS
THANOS
KONSTANTINOS
DIMITRIOS
AGLAIA

TOBY

Last name

PAPADIMITRIOU
MARINAKOU
VAGIOS

HELLMUTH

ORFANIDIS
KALLIMOGIANNI
SAXPEKIDHS
TSAPROUNIS
NTERNEKTSIS
SIDIROPOULOS
CHALAKATEVAS
OIKONOMOY
ORFANOS
PERISTERA
DHMHTRIADHS
TSESMETZIS
LADOPOULOS
BURGU
TSOURALIS
STAMATELOU
PANAKAS

TOKA
PATSEADIS
MICHAILOGLOU
MELETIS
ROUSOPOULOS
MERUKO
KAPSASKIS
ALOURDAS
KARKAMANIS
TOULIKAS
KALAMARA
KOTZIA
VOGIATZIS
KARAKAS

VLACHAKIS

MARGIDIS
SPIRIDAKIS
MIZYTHRAS
METAXAKIS
TORE
KOURTALI
LENTZAS
TSENTEMIDIS
XOULIARAS
KAKAMAKAS
ANASTASIADIS
PATSIOURA

COLLINS

Y. 0. B.

1980
1996
2001

1995

2003
2004
1996
2003
2005
1993
1985
1994
1987
2008
1968
1984
1980
1995
1969
1980
1967
1997
1985
1966
1974
1969
1988
1995
1978
1980
1995
2004
1992
1969
1982

1990

2002
1955
1966
2000
1963
1989
1990
1989
1991
1965
1970
1979

1985

Countr

Greece
Greece
Greece
Germa
ny
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Albania
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Albania
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Turkey

Greece

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

United
Kingdo
m
(Great
Britain)

Club

BWIN RUNNING TEAM
HERBALIFE

'~ HPAKAHZ
AIAZ KIAKIZ
Mavadnvaikdég A.O

POLYNIKIS ORESTIADAS

ActionAid
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
'z HPAKAHZ

r.Z.AMAPOYZIOY
APOMEIZ BOAQOY

MAPA©QNOAPOMOI *EPPQN

BWIN RUNNING TEAM

OSB_ENTURANCE TEAM

Smart run

I APKAAIAX
'~ HPAKAHZ
Avegaptntog

Volcano Sports Activity
EAMNE RUNNING TEAM

BWIN RUNNING TEAM

O®KA ZEPPEZ

BWIN RUNNING TEAM

AUTH SPORTS CENTER RUNNING

TEAM

BEPT'INA

>AYH

EANE RUNNING TEAM
AIBYKOZ I

BWIN RUNNING TEAM
Bwin

Bwin

BWIN RUNNING TEAM
2 APKAAIAX

VASKOS TEAM

Rank
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w
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49

Gun
Time
0:16:33
0:16:36
0:16:43

0:17:15

0:17:18
0:18:16
0:18:55
0:19:05
0:19:09
0:19:26
0:19:32
0:19:41
0:19:55
0:19:43
0:19:48
0:19:50
0:20:07
0:20:22
0:20:21
0:20:31
0:20:38
0:20:42
0:20:50
0:21:26
0:21:27
0:21:37
0:22:01
0:22:25
0:22:37
0:22:27
0:22:28
0:22:34
0:22:40
0:22:46
0:23:22

0:23:21

0:23:18
0:23:30
0:23:39
0:23:45
0:24:15
0:24:28
0:24:28
0:24:50
0:25:01
0:25:31
0:25:37
0:26:03

0:26:50

Net
Time
0:16:32
0:16:35
0:16:40

0:17:14

0:17:17
0:18:14
0:18:53
0:19:04
0:19:08
0:19:24
0:19:27
0:19:38
0:19:42
0:19:43
0:19:45
0:19:48
0:20:03
0:20:07
0:20:19
0:20:29
0:20:33
0:20:40
0:20:48
0:21:22
0:21:23
0:21:35
0:21:46
0:22:19
0:22:24
0:22:26
0:22:28
0:22:32
0:22:38
0:22:40
0:23:08

0:23:14

0:23:15
0:23:26
0:23:30
0:23:42
0:24:05
0:24:22
0:24:24
0:24:44
0:24:57
0:25:25
0:25:30
0:26:01

0:26:43



5058
90160
5250
5145
6045
5163
5124
90124
5133
5088
5117
90174
5081
5090
90190
90011
6043
5084
5102
5105
5216
5228
90202
5134
5116
5114
90161
5215
10081
5123
5057
5103
5112
5093
5092
5217
5141
10242
5135
10246

10128

5271
5136
90065
5150
90170
90099
90006
5146
5278
90024
90165

First name

CHARALAMPOS
VASILIOS
ALEXANDROS
GIANNIS
VANGELIS
ANASTASIOS
ALEXANDROS
DIMITRA
DIMITRIS
NIKOS
THEODOTA
SIMOS
SPYRIDON
EFSTRATIOS
TASOS
CHARALAMPOS
VASILIS
EVANGELOS
STAVROULA
MARIANA
ANASTASIOS
THOMAS
CHRISTINA
LEONIDAS
MARIA

ZOl

KIRIAKI
DIMITRIOS
AIKATERINI
DIMITRIOS
MARIOS
ELENI
CHRISTINA
LENA

LINA
THOMAS
GEORGIA
STAVROS
PANAGIOTIS
KONSTANTINOS

CHRISTEL

ATHANASIOS
DIMITRIOS
KONSTANTINOS
ISAAK
GEORGIA
IOANNIS
ALEXANDROS
KYRIAKOS
KONSTANTINOS
ILEKTRA
LEONARDOS

Last name

KOKKINOGOULIS
SAMARAS
ARAPIDIS
PAPOULIAS
KOURIS
VATOPOULOS
ATALLA
MPOUINTA
KALAITZIDIS
MAROULAS
TZIFRA
THEOSIDIS
PAPADOPOULOS
MARGIDIS
KASKARAS
BAKIRTZOGLOU
PAPANDREOU
MARGIDIS
TZOUROU
STAMATI
ANASTASIOU
LITSKAS

ZIOGA
KAPLANIS
RETSELI
TSIVILTIDOU
SEFERIADOU
AMOIRIDIS
KYRIAKIDOU
ANASTASIOU
FOTEINOS
SAKONIDOU
PERPERIDOU
TAMPOURI
PAPAKYRIAZI
ANTONIADIS
LAZOUDI

LALAS
KARAMANIDIS
PAPAGEORGIADIS

GINITSOPOULOU

KERASILIDIS
KARYDIS
KAIMAKAMIS
PETRIDIS
THEODOSIADOU
LAMPROPOULOS
ANTONOGLOU
PAPOUTSIS
KYPRIANIDIS
CHATZIDIMITRIOU
STATHAS

Y. 0. B.

1969
1970
1990
1983
1978
1971
1994
1978
2006
1965
1970
1984
1974
1973
1981
1978
1981
2006
1984
1967
1988
1990
1978
1969
1985
1990
1969
1970
1985
1985
1979
1966
1987
1977
1968
1990
1985
1998
1967
1998

1958

1992
1967
1991
1956
1972
1981
1997
1979
1994
1996
1996

Countr

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Germa
ny
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

Club

EAMNE RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
DELOITTE

Bwin
avato

BWIN RUNNING TEAM

EANE RUNNING TEAM
EAMNE RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM

BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
Bwin

AIANTAZ

EANE RUNNING TEAM

BWIN RUNNING TEAM

BWIN RUNNING TEAM

EAMNE RUNNING TEAM

2AY BOAOY
>AY BOAOY

DELOITTE
ANEMOZ
DELOITTE

DELOITTE

AXTPOYZ 10

BWIN RUNNING TEAM
OMONOIA SINDOY
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM

DELOITTE
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM

Rank

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Gun
Time
0:26:57
0:27:00
0:28:27
0:27:06
0:27:21
0:27:37
0:27:47
0:28:34
0:28:36
0:28:39
0:28:38
0:29:02
0:29:00
0:29:15
0:29:37
0:29:44
0:29:58
0:29:50
0:29:54
0:30:05
0:30:11
0:31:07
0:30:22
0:30:28
0:30:36
0:30:37
0:30:45
0:31:23
0:30:54
0:31:02
0:30:51
0:31:03
0:31:10
0:31:11
0:31:11
0:32:11
0:32:01
0:33:04
0:32:12
0:33:03

0:32:24

0:35:14
0:32:51
0:33:31
0:34:12
0:34:28
0:34:27
0:34:41
0:34:54
0:35:46
0:35:27
0:35:29

Net
Time
0:26:52
0:26:58
0:27:01
0:27:02
0:27:06
0:27:32
0:27:33
0:28:19
0:28:22
0:28:32
0:28:33
0:28:48
0:28:53
0:29:11
0:29:21
0:29:33
0:29:43
0:29:48
0:29:49
0:29:55
0:30:11
0:30:12
0:30:18
0:30:20
0:30:22
0:30:26
0:30:33
0:30:40
0:30:41
0:30:44
0:30:47
0:30:51
0:30:54
0:30:57
0:30:57
0:31:27
0:31:45
0:31:46
0:32:00
0:32:00

0:32:10

0:32:17
0:32:35
0:33:24
0:34:03
0:34:13
0:34:27
0:34:36
0:34:40
0:34:57
0:35:16
0:35:19



5126
5266
5151
5125
90107
90134
10460
5140
90045
5138
5324
90139
5110
5097
90060
90043
5325
90197
90203
5120
5158
90012
5082
5164
90130
90186
6164
6064
90126
90074
5262
5247
6041
6042
6044
5286
90106
5332
90162
5254
90017
5222
90013
90119
5132
6065
6063
5283
5034
5115
5087
90047
5350

First name

NIKOLAOS
FREIDERIKI
DIALEKTI
MARIELLA
MARIA
ATHENA
KONSTANTINOS
NIKI
ANASTASIA
IOANNIS
IOANNA
KONSTANTINOS
EVGENIA
MARIA
KONSTANTINOS
GEORGIA
ANASTASIA
RAFAEL

MARIA
IOANNIS
GEORGE
KOSTAS
STERGIOS
GEORGIOS
PANAGIOTIS
ELENI
THEOFANIS
ANASTASIOS
IOANNA MARIA
CHRISTINA
FOTEINI
KONSTANTINOS
IOANNIS
IOANNA

LILA

SOFIA
GIANNIS
EVDOKIA
KYRIAZIS
MARIA KARMEN
MARIO
IOANNIS
STEFANOS
KYRIAKI
MARIA

MARIA ELENH
NIKOS

IOANNA
YULIYA

ALIKI
ACHILLEAS
ELISAVET
FOTEINI

Last name

CHATZAKIS
KALYVIANOU
PETRIDOU
BOLANI
LIONATOU
NTOULOU
MALETOUDIS
KOSTARELI
GAMPA
KOKKAKIS
DOUMANI
PAPAKONSTANTINOU
STATHI

ATALLA

GREKAS
FOTIADOU
IOAKEIMIDOU
XENITIDIS

ZOKA
SYMEONIDIS
STEFANIDIS
BALOMPAS
VITSIOTIS
VLASAKIDIS
NIKOLAIDIS
TZOUMANI
PAPAS
EUSTRATIOU
NELLA
KARAISKOU
FRAGKATSI
ALTIPARMAKIDIS
CAPODISTRIAS
BERIOU
SPYRIDWNIDOU
NIKITA

LIOLIOS

VENETI
KOURKOURIKIS
BOURTSOU GKOMETH
BONIC
GIANNAKIDIS
BAMPOULIS
KOURKOURIKI
KAFETZI
EMMANOUILIDOU
STAVRAKIS
MASTROPAVLOU
POLOZOK
TSINTZOU
TSINTZOS
GEORGOPOULOU
SOTIRIADOU

Y. 0. B.

1965
1997
1969
1977
1973
1970
1961
1986
1989
1970
1966
1983
1996
1997
2005
1987
1964
1993
1977
1987
1967
1987
1967
1970
1989
1993
1977
1979
1989
1992
1994
1997
1972
1973
1982
1996
1966
1982
1944
1998
1979
1983
1976
1951
1989
1984
1974
1998
1989
2006
1976
1967
1969

Countr

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Ukraine
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

Club

DELOITTE

BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM

BWIN RUNNING TEAM

MOOV
BWIN RUNNING TEAM

BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
MOOV

BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM

INTRASOFT International

EAMNE RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
EANE RUNNING TEAM
EAMNE RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM

Dole Running Team
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
DELOITTE

DELOITTE

Bwin

Bwin

Bwin

DELOITTE

BWIN RUNNING TEAM
MOOV

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

DELOITTE
BWIN RUNNING TEAM

BWIN RUNNING TEAM

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

Dole Running Team
Dole Running Team
DELOITTE

BWIN RUNNING TEAM
WE

Rank

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Gun
Time
0:35:25
0:36:13
0:35:42
0:35:41
0:35:51
0:35:53
0:36:34
0:36:33
0:36:31
0:36:54
0:38:49
0:37:01
0:37:11
0:37:18
0:37:35
0:37:42
0:38:33
0:38:20
0:38:11
0:38:34
0:38:43
0:39:04
0:38:55
0:38:55
0:39:17
0:40:06
0:39:59
0:40:11
0:40:31
0:40:36
0:41:27
0:42:08
0:41:24
0:41:26
0:41:45
0:42:36
0:41:53
0:42:54
0:42:29
0:44:00
0:43:17
0:42:55
0:43:17
0:43:30
0:44:08
0:44:09
0:44:11
0:46:57
0:44:21
0:44:33
0:44:35
0:45:28
0:46:26

Net
Time
0:35:22
0:35:27
0:35:33
0:35:35
0:35:41
0:35:44
0:36:21
0:36:23
0:36:24
0:36:43
0:36:46
0:36:56
0:37:06
0:37:09
0:37:31
0:37:42
0:37:48
0:38:04
0:38:07
0:38:19
0:38:35
0:38:46
0:38:48
0:38:50
0:39:05
0:39:54
0:39:58
0:40:07
0:40:19
0:40:25
0:40:40
0:40:58
0:41:06
0:41:10
0:41:31
0:41:33
0:41:42
0:41:56
0:42:22
0:42:46
0:42:55
0:42:55
0:42:56
0:43:22
0:43:52
0:44:05
0:44:06
0:44:06
0:44:13
0:44:17
0:44:18
0:45:18
0:45:38



90071
5971
5121
90049
90168
90127
90094
90079
90015
5131
5107
90070
90072
5162
5300
90036
90102
90046
6067
90087

5459

90159
90182
90066
5280
5259
90020
90141
90194
5729

5848

5896
5071

First name

VASILIKI
GIORGOS
EIRINI
MARIA
ANASTASIA
MARINA
MAGDALINI
APOSTOLIA ELISSAVET
CHRISTINA
IOSIF
STELLA
ELENI
DIMITRIS
DIMITRA
MARIA
MARIA
IOULIA
TRIADA
ILIANA
KOSMAS

THALIA-ELISSAVET-
MARIA

PANAGIOTA
GEORGIA
EVAGGELIA
CHRISTOS
KATERINA
ANTONIS
APOSTOLOS
GIORGOS
NIKOLETA

PAULINA

CHRISOSTOMOS
ATHANASIOS

Last name

KAPOLI

BISBOS
AIVAZIDOU
GIAGKOU
STIGKA
NERANTZIDOU
KOUTOUNIDOU
KATSANA
BEKIARI
GIOUVANIDIS
VRAKOPOULOU
KAPOLI
KAPOLIS
TZALALI
TZARTZA
DOUVANTZI
LAZARIDOU
GEORGIADOU
DAMIANIDOU
KONSTANTINIDIS

PAVLIDOU

SAMARA
TSOUKALA
KAKATE
KYRIAZOPOULOS
DIMITROPOULOU
CASLANIS
PAPATOLIOS
XARALAMPIDIS
DAIKOU

ORNEDO

THEODOSIADIS
SKANDYLAS

Y. 0. B.

1990
1991
1991
1986
1997
1984
1974
1992
1992
1992
1990
1956
1983
1981
1997
1975
1969
1981
1997
1969

2004

1991
1991
1989
1994
1993
1957
1966
1954
1992

1959

1932
1973

Countr

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

Greece

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Philippi
nes
Greece
Greece

Club

BWIN RUNNING TEAM
ZAKCRET SPORTS

BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM

BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM

DELOITTE

BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
Dole Running Team
BWIN RUNNING TEAM

Skouras Running Team

BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
DELOITTE

DELOITTE

BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM
BWIN RUNNING TEAM

Grecruitment Running Team

EANE RUNNING TEAM

Rank

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

175

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

185

186
187

Gun
Time
0:46:11
0:46:07
0:46:55
0:47:36
0:47:35
0:47:35
0:47:36
0:47:37
0:48:00
0:48:08
0:48:23
0:48:37
0:48:37
0:49:12
0:53:22
0:53:14
0:53:16
0:56:27
0:57:02
0:57:12

0:57:01

0:57:35
0:57:38
0:57:39
1:03:15
1:03:17
1:05:58
1:06:00
1:06:01
1:06:16

1:08:51

1:10:06
1:48:51

Net
Time
0:45:55
0:46:07
0:46:47
0:47:24
0:47:24
0:47:25
0:47:26
0:47:27
0:47:42
0:47:54
0:48:14
0:48:20
0:48:21
0:49:06
0:52:21
0:52:55
0:52:55
0:56:13
0:56:57
0:56:59

0:57:01

0:57:23
0:57:26
0:57:26
1:03:15
1:03:17
1:05:58
1:06:00
1:06:01
1:06:16

1:08:51

1:10:03
1:48:51



